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CitySource 96 Parts List

Item

19040124
99012726
13051206
19530100

12050485-01

14060197
16030046
21030200
19530099
13050393
11030475
11030470
11030468
11030469
11013103

11013101-01
19020074-01

14060159
14060168
14060157
14060158
99012675
99012641
99012674
17030538
99012743
99012623
17040573
18640001
13030644

13030600-01

13030675

Description

Antivibration gripping of fan
Barn door module

Cable grommet M20 Ms

Cooling body

Cover of mounting bracket
Covering glass 5x159x109

Fan PAPST 612 NMLE 12V 04W
Foil of display (polycarbonate)
Front part

Gasket of cable grommet M20, 2/6
Grid A

Grid A - 15A°x45A°

Grid A - 25A°

Grid A - 45A°

Holder of electronic

Holder of foil

Holder of lens (newer version)
Holder with lens QL4XR 4 Rebel
LED lens CSQL4XR 15A°x45A°

LED lens CSQL4XR 25A° FHWM - medium
LED lens CSQL4XR 45A° FHWM - wide

Lens module 15A°x45A°

Lens module 25A°

Lens module 45A°

Membrane valve BVP black
Module grill - assembled
Module of electronic parts
Mounting bracket with nuts CAMLOC
Nut M4 - A4

PCB Display EZNDI11 BR (red)
PCB RB1695, LT 48 RGBCW
PCB RB1695, R 48 RGBCW
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13030663 PCB RB1712 CitySource 96 IC1
13020037 Power supply SMPS48/04

19530118 Rear part

99512731 Rest of bracket - assembled

99512742 Rest of bracket with screws CAMLOC 9
18050054 Ring locking M5

19040030 Rubber base ROBE

19040118-01 Rubber washer C

18610159 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10 - A4
18510008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18610214 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x16 - A4
18510015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18010091 Screw crosswise cup headed M5x14
18610227 Screw socket head cap M10x40 - A4
18510018 Screw socket head cap M6x14

18610042 Screw socket head cap M6x20 - A4
19040119 Sealing cord (rubber)

12010158 Spacer hexagon SW6 L16 M3

18650044 Washer M10 selflock - A4

18650053 Washer M6 selflock - A4 (square section)
18550005 Washer M6 selflock - brass

18650004 Washer M64 - A4

17030175 Washer self-adhesive D8 Th.lmm
13170462 Wires set f. CitySource 96 Power-wires

13170461 Wires set f. CitySource 96 without Power-wires
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